Part number

RQM 05

Product description
Product type
Series
Connection type
Gender

N. of poles

Size
Specification
Technical data
Current

Voltage

Rated impulse withstand

voltage
Pollution degree

IP degree of protection

Further technical details

Weight

Insert

CcQ

Crimp connection
Male

5 poles + @
Size "21.21"

HNM - High Number of Matings version

16 A
230-400 V

4 kV
3

1P20 without enclosure, IP44/IP66/IP67/IP68/IP69

with enclosure

15,80 g

General ordering information

EAN13 code

Packaging Information

Packaging length
Packaging height
Packaging width
Packaging weight
Packaging volume
Packaging description
Packaging quantity
Packaging EAN code
Sub-packaging weight

Sub-packaging description
Sub-packaging quantity

Sub-packaging EAN
barcode

8015747174558

290,00 mm
185,00 mm
280,00 mm
3,16 kg
15,02 dm?
Carton box
200 Pcs
8015747174619
0,02 kg
Plastic bag
1 Pcs

8015747140126



Part number

RQM 05

Notes

Dimensions shown in mm are not binding and may be changed
without notice.




